Hungarian Vizsla Society Judges Lists January 2017

Name & Affix Address Telephone & Email
JUDGES B LIST Breed
Specialists
Ms J Cameron Highfields 01355 302659
Glasgow
Kasprowy G76 ONT kasprowy@btinternet.com
Mrs D Clubb 62 Old Halkerton Road 01307 461221
Tayside

Oroshaza & Greentimbers

Scotland DDS8 1]P

donnaclubb@aol.com

Mrs V Downing

11 Wendals Close
Wisbech

01945 781346

Kirbydeene Cambs PE14 7PP wizzpot2@btinternet.com
Mrs K Gold Linden Lodge 01436 810302
Garelochhead
Llassah Argyll G84 OEL llassah@hotmail.co.uk
Mrs S Govier 111 Pearson Crescent, Wombwell 07917 660534
Barnsley
Goviz South Yorkshire S73 8SF goviz@talktalk.net

Mrs M Hudson

52 Piddinghoe Ave
Peacehaven

01273 589660

Rivellsparke E Sussex BN10 8RJ marcie1962@hotmail.co.uk
Mrs P Joyce The Ranch, 49 Drury Lane 01353 624443
Ely
Ranchstar Cambridgeshire CB7 5XY ranchstar@pamjoyce.freeserve.co.uk
Mrs H MaCaulay Westerlea 01333 301129
Leven
Kaslidh Fife KY8 4QE helenmacaulay@blueyonder.co.uk
Mr B Rackett The Anchorage 07818 087324
Bitterley
Solencia Shropshire SY8 3HT
Mrs A Roche Moor Hall Farm, Gladwin Mark 01629 733440
Chesterfield
Anevem Derbyshire S45 OLR anevem@btopenworld.com
Mrs E Roe 58 Chatto Road 01803 324895
Torquay
Pirospont Devon TQ1 4HQ liztheviz@hotmail.com

Ms S Rutherford

Kincsem

1 Recreation Ground Cottages
Marlborough
Wilts SN8 1AE

01672 514489

srutherford123@btinternet.com

Judges B LIST Non Breed
Specialists

Ms L Adams

2 Hampton on the Hill
Warwick
Warks CV35 8QR

07815 083180

lynda@lynda98.orangehome.co.uk

Mrs C Brooks

Whisperbrook

298 Beaver Hill Road
Sheffield
S13 9QB

0114 2690856

whisperbrook@hotmail.com
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Ms P Butler-Holley 13 Redthorpe Crest 01226 282097
Barnsley
Shandwick S75 1JE pat@shandwick.org
Mrs J Byrne 4 East View (Off Oak Street) 01706 853246/07774 782643
Shawforth, Rochdale
Enryb Lancs OL12 8NT jean@enryb.wanadoo.co.uk
Mrs J Eyeington Meadowdale, Pudding Lane 01206 330495
Colchester
Meadowdale Essex CO2 ONE jane@meadowdale.co.uk
Mrs E Gates 19 Ings Way 01226 766866
Penistone
Schonblick Sheffield S36 7GL schonblick@talktalk.net
Mrs ] Gill-Davis Brook House 01885 482404
Bromyard
Rosecourt Herefordshire HR7 4PW jintybrook@yahoo.co.uk
Mr K Grewcock Sunnyside 01455 291620
Stapleton
Ryanstock Leicestershire LE9 8JE Kevin@grewcock0.plus.com
Mr I Halbert 23 Bent Lane 01246 280883
Chesterfield
Marimay Derbyshire S43 3UG ianbarbara.mariemay2@btinternet.com

Mrs E Hughes

Sonnenberg

Hill House, Wotton Road
Bristol
Avon BS37 9XA

01454 228439

r_and_e@onetel.com

Mrs ] Millard (Nee Fairhall)

12 Lynton Drive
Ely

07851 153016

Acoustica Cambs CB6 1DQ jennyfairhall@yahoo.co.uk
Mr R Morris Old Pontymister Farm 01633 612326
Newport
Lascoed Gwent NP11 6EL rjmorris12@btinternet.com
Mrs J Richards 28 Hull Road 01202 575581
Bournemouth

Eastlands

Dorset BH11 9RE

janetrichards136@btinternet.com
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